BRANDING TEXAS SINCE 1913







" TALKING MONEY °

1
3
4
5
6
8
ACROSS DOWN
. Founding Father on the one-hundred dollar bill 1. Coin worth twenty-five cents

Place to deposit your money to keep it safe 3. President on five dollar bill
You need this to earn money 6. Bank account where your money will grow with

President on the one dollar bill
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10. Plan on how you will use your money
PUZZLE HINTS

Coin worth ten cents 8.

interest
Coin worth five cents

nickel Franklin budget quarter Washington
Lincoln dime job savings bank
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LOOKING FOR THE BIG G

[Help Cash lind all the G’s
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HEADED HOME







nickel
quarter
savings
transfer
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uarant

Bank & Trust
gnty.com

{ENDER Guaranty Bank & Trust, N.A. | Member FDIC

You Follow us for more information and
to see our community involvement. Rev:3.19




